
ASC ATTENDANCE 
Jan. 8 

2017

Chair P A A P P P NO 2ND P NO 2ND P P P P

Alt Chair P P P P P P CALL P CALL P P P P

Secretary P A A P P A A P P P P

Alt Secretary P P P P P P P A A A A

Treasurer P P P P P P A P P P P

Alt Treasurer P P P P P A R A A P P

RCM 1 P P P P P P P P P REGION REGION

RCM 2 P P P P P P P P P REGION? REGION?

FDC Chair P OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN P A P P A A

FDC Alt Chair OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN

FDC Secretary P P A A

Policy P No data No data P P P A A A P P

Alt Policy P No data No data P P P A P P P P

LIT. Distribution P No data No data P P P P P P P P

GSR O&M P No data No data P P P A P P A A

Activities P No data No data P P P P P P P P

IT P No data No data P P P P P P P P

ALT IT A No data No data A A A A A A A A

GROUPS ATTENDANCE 
Jan. 8 

2017

1 12 O'clock Clean P P P A A A NO 2ND P NO 2ND A A A-RS A-RS

2 Admission of Defeat P R R P P P CALL P CALL P P P P

3 Atmosphere of Recovery P P A A A P P P P P P

4 Basic Text Study P P P P P P P RN RN P P

5 C.A.L.L. Group P P P P P P P P P P A

6 Eastside Recovery R R R RN RN RN P A A RY RY

7 Fresh Start Group P R R P P P P P P P P

8 Friday Night Clean P P A P P P P P P P P

9 Friday Night Lights P P P P P P P RN A P P

10 Frontline P P P P P P P P P P P

11 Girls Gone Good P P P P P P P RY RY P P

12 High Hopes R P P P P A P P P P A

13 Just for Today A P P A P A A A A P P

14 Keep it Simple P P P P A P P P R P P

15 LifeBoat P P P P P P P P P P P

16 Living Clean A P P P P A A P P P P

17 Living The Literature (est. May) RN P P P P

18 Men's Meeting P R R P P P P A A P P

19 More Graditude Less Attitude P P P P P P P P RN P P

20 Never Alone NA P P P P P P P P P A

21 New Beginnings YPG A A A A P P P P A P P

1-Apr

1-Apr

May 7 2017 

May 7 2017 

Feb 12 2017 March 12 2017 

Feb 12 2017 March 12 2017 

June 11 2017 

June 11 2017 

July 16 2017 

July 16 2017 



22 New Directions P A A RN RN P A P P A-RS A-RS

23 "No Matter What" Club A R R P P P P P P P A

24 Now What (est. June)  RY RY A A

25 Peace in the Morning A P P RN RN P P P P P P

26 Principles B4 Personalities P P P P P P A P A P P

27 Recovery By the Books P P P P P P P P P P P

28 Saturday Night Speaker P P P A A A P P P RN RN

29 Serenity in the Morning RN R A RN RN RY P P P RY RY

30 Solution Revolution P R R P P RY P P P P P

31 Solutions in the Steps A P P P P P P P P P P

32 Tradition Twelve P P P P P A P P P P A

33 Unity & Serenity P P P P P P P P P P P

34 Waves of Recovery P P A P A P P P P P A

35 We do Recover A P P P P P P P A P P

36 The Wednesday Meeting P A A P A RN P P P P P

37 What's Next (est. April) P R RN RN RN RN

38 Women in Recovery P P P P P P A RY RY P P

39 Women 's Perspective A P P P P RY P P P P P

Canceled Meetings (ABSENT All Year)

Keeping It Green

Together We Can

LEGEND

P = PRESENT

A = ABSENT

V = VACANT

A-RS = ABSENT-REPORT SUBMITTED (NO ANSWER ON ROLL CALL BUT REPORT SUBMITTED)

RY = REPRESENTED CARRYING GROUPS CONSCIENCE

RN = REPRESENTED NOT CARRYING GROUPS CONSCIENCE



ASC ATTENDANCE 

Chair

Alt Chair

Secretary

Alt Secretary

Treasurer

Alt Treasurer

RCM 1

RCM 2

FDC Chair

FDC Alt Chair

FDC Secretary

Policy

Alt Policy

LIT. Distribution

GSR O&M

Activities

IT

ALT IT

GROUPS ATTENDANCE 

1 12 O'clock Clean

2 Admission of Defeat

3 Atmosphere of Recovery

4 Basic Text Study

5 C.A.L.L. Group

6 Eastside Recovery

7 Fresh Start Group

8 Friday Night Clean

9 Friday Night Lights

10 Frontline

11 Girls Gone Good

12 High Hopes

13 Just for Today

14 Keep it Simple

15 LifeBoat 

16 Living Clean

17 Living The Literature (est. May)

18 Men's Meeting

19 More Graditude Less Attitude

20 Never Alone

21 New Beginnings YPG 

August 13 2017 

August 13 2017 

1-Sep

1-Sep

1-Dec

1-Dec

1-Oct

1-Oct

1-Nov

1-Nov



22 New Directions

23 "No Matter What" Club

24 Now What (est. June)

25 Peace in the Morning 

26 Principles B4 Personalities

27 Recovery By the Books

28 Saturday Night Speaker

29 Serenity in the Morning

30 Solution Revolution

31 Solutions in the Steps

32 Tradition Twelve

33 Unity & Serenity

34 Waves of Recovery

35 We do Recover

36 The Wednesday Meeting

37 What's Next (est. April)

38 Women in Recovery

39 Women 's Perspective

Canceled Meetings (ABSENT All Year)

Keeping It Green

Together We Can

LEGEND

P = PRESENT

A = ABSENT

V = VACANT

A-RS = ABSENT-REPORT SUBMITTED (NO ANSWER ON ROLL CALL BUT REPORT SUBMITTED)

RY = REPRESENTED CARRYING GROUPS CONSCIENCE

RN = REPRESENTED NOT CARRYING GROUPS CONSCIENCE


